e o o THURINGER

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

1. Spieltag

Landesliga Frauen, Spieljahr 2021/2022

SpNr

002202

Tabellenstand, 1. Spieltag

Pos.

1

2%

3*

4%

Datum

Mannschaft

25.09.2021

SV 08 Steinach

FSG Rudolstadt

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Heim

SV 08 Steinach

SG Bad Sulza/ Niedertrebra

KSC 76 Unterweif3bach

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Landesliga Frauen, Spieljahr 2021/2022

Pl

10

Name

Rudolph, Anja
Henkel, Anne
Frischmuth, Katharina
Voigt, Jenny
Hofmann-Klafs, Sindy
Wolfram, Cindy
Weigelt, Sindy

Kienel, Anja

Wilke, Ulrike

Miller, Sylke

m/w

Alter

36

22

36

28

42

25

41

51

48

58

KSC 76 Unterweil3bach

KSC 76 Unterwei3bach

KSC 76 Unterweil3bach

KSC 76 Unterweil3bach

KSC 76 Unterweil3bach

KSC 76 Unterweil3bach

SV 08 Steinach

SV 08 Steinach

SV 08 Steinach

SV 08 Steinach

Sp

371,0
361,0
350,0
381,0
343,0
331,0
373,0
355,0
390,0

368,0

Gast

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

KSC 76 Unterweif3bach

179,0
173,0
184,0
137,0
141,0
149,0
182,0
164,0
168,0

135,0

@ gesamt

F G
1,0 550,0
6,0 5340
7,0 5340
50 518,0
9,0 484,0
10,0 480,0
6,0 5550
7,0 519,0
8,0 558,0
12,0 503,0

Sp

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
373,0
355,0
390,0

368,0

SP

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
182,0
164,0
168,0

135,0

Ergebnis
3206 : 3100
P
2:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:2
@ zuhause
F G Sp
0,0 0,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
6,0 5550 0
7,0 519,0 0
8,0 558,0 0
12,0 503,0 0

371,0
361,0
350,0
381,0
343,0
331,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

MP

7:

MP
7,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

1,0

179,0
173,0
184,0
137,0
141,0
149,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

@ auswarts
F G
1,0 550,0
6,0 5340
7,0 5340
50 5180
9,0 4840
10,0 480,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
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